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ANAPON
ANAPON
ANAPON
ANAPON
ANAPON
TYNAIKQN
ANAPON
ANAPON
ANAPON
ANAPON
TYNAIKQN
ANAPON
ANAPON
ANAPON
ANAPON
ANAPON
ANAPON
ANAPQON
ANAPQON
ANAPQON
TYNAIKQN
ANAPQON
ANAPQON
ANAPON
T'YNAIKON
ANAPON
ANAPON
T'YNAIKON
ANAPON
ANAPQON
ANAPQON
ANAPQON
ANAPQON
ANAPQON
ANAPQON
ANAPQON
ANAPON
T'YNAIKON
ANAPON
ANAPON
ANAPON
ANAPQON
ANAPQON
T'YNAIKON
AMEA
ANAPQON
T'YNAIKQN
ANAPQON
ANAPON
TYNAIKQN
TYNAIKQN
TYNAIKQN
TYNAIKQN
TYNAIKQN
TYNAIKQN
ANAPQON
TYNAIKQN
TYNAIKQN
ANAPON
ANAPQON
T'YNAIKON
T'YNAIKON
ANAPON
T'YNAIKON
ANAPON
T'YNAIKQON
AMEA
T'YNAIKON
ANAPQON
ANAPQON
T'YNAIKON
ANAPQON
TYNAIKQN
TYNAIKQN
ANAPON
ANAPON
TYNAIKQN
TYNAIKQN
T'YNAIKON

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male

543
570
513
544
534
590
521
571
560
515
527
542
580
533
558
586
589
507
591
551
578
579
556
501
541
522
595
594
503
562
545
532
585
572
506
576
510
531
523
526
550
520
577
593
524
559
564
584
592
514
561
536
563
582
581
583
569
588
518
517
525
529
516
539
557
511
575
519
546
549
540
528
566
530
555
554
509
568
565

Radovriolog Apopog 2020 5.1kmE

BIB Country Name

ANTQONHZ KQITAKHZ
FEQPTIOZ NEPPAKHZ
MANATIQTHZ FANNIKOMOYAOZ
IOANNHZ KQITAKHZ
AHMOZ KAEANGOYZ
MAPIANNA XAPTZOYAAKH
IOANNHZ ©QOMAAAKH:
FANNHZ NEPPAKHZ
STEDANOZ MMATOYAAKHS
EMMANOYHA TPYOAKHE
EYAOKIA KAZAEBA
ANAZTAZIOZ MMATAANZHZ
APHZ TZEBEAEKOZ
ITEAIOZ KIMIQNHZ
OEMHZ MNATOYAAKHZ
APIZTOTEAHZ OOYPNAPAKHZ
MANO3Z XAIPETAKHZ
XPIZTOAOYAOZ BAZIAEIOY
NIKOZ XAPTZOYAAKHZ
MANQAHZ AAMMNPAKHZ
AEZMOINA OIAIKA
TANNHZ TZANAKAKHZ
rQProz MMNATOYAAKHZ
SCHRADER MICHAEL

FQTA KOYNAOYPOY
ITEAIOZ KONITANTOYAAKHZ
ANTQNHZ TAAANAKHZ
AHMHTPA MAPAKA
GEORGE VALENZOUELA
MIXAHA MMNIKAKHZ
ANTQNIOZ AANTZAKHZ
MIXAHA KIATIAAAKHE

KQITANTINOZ-MIXAAHZ TZIXAAKHZ

NAZAKH: METPOZ
KQITAZ BAPOYXAKHZ
OEOAQPOS PAIZAKHZ
AEZI SKEAZEN

KATEPINA KIATIAAAKH
IOANNHZ MYAQNAKHZ
NIKOZ MYAQNAKHZ
STEQANOZ MAPTZAKHE
EYAITEAOZ EAEYOEPIOY
FANNHZ STAYPIAHZ
XPYZH MAPAKA

ANAPEAS KAAA'I'TZAKHE
MIXAAHZ MMNATOYAAKHZ
ZOYAA NIKOAAKAKH
FEQPTIOZ TAMAKHZ
TEQPTIOz KOYAOYKOYZH:
MAPIA TIANNOYAAKH
MAPIA MNENAKH

EAENH KOKOTANNAKH
XPIZTINA MNITZANAKH
EYDPOZYNH TZAKANIKA
EYATTEAIA TZIAKANIKA
KQNZTANTINOZ TEAKANIKAZ
EMMANOYEAA NEPAIKAKH
NIKH XAIPETAKH

ITAYPOZ APAKAKHZ
TEQPTIOZ APAKAKHZ
MAPINA KAAOMOIPAKH
AAEZANAPA KIATIAAAKH
AAEZANAPOZ APAKAKHZ
AIKATEPINH KOYKA
AHMHTPHZ MMNATOYAAKHZ
EIPHNH FEQPTIAAQY
ANAPONIKOZ MOYAHZ
KYPIAKAKH EIPHNH
MANATIQTHZ MAZOKOMNAKHZ
IOANNHZ MAPTZAKHZ
FEQPTIA KOYNAOYPAKH
NIKOAAOZ KEZEMMOIAOY
KAAAIOMH NIOAAKH
APIAANH KIATIAAAKH
©0AQOPHZ MOYNTAKHZ
TANNHZ MOYNTAKHZ
TEQPTIA BIAAAAKH
PENATA NMANEK

EIPHNH NIOAAKH

YoB

1978
1983
1988
1986
1986
1975
2004
1991
1995
1961
2002

1976
1987
1969
1970
2005

1989

2001
2000
1961
1975

1984
1989
1963
1976
2000
1978
1975
1965

2010

2012
1982
1997
1962
2000
1961
1956

1973
2008
2002
1976
2011
2012
1977
1997
2007
2012
1970
1978
2012
2008
2010
2000
1994
1951
1951
1942
2008
2008
2012
1966
1974
2008
1961
1971
1969
1963

Club

FA AEZIMO
MAAAIOXQPA TRT
FA AEZIMO

A.O. KYAQON

A.O KYAQN
NOTAMIAAZ

MANOS CLUB - 3AYX
AO KYAQN

NOTAMIAAL
SAYMETAAONHZ0Z

NOTAMIAAL

IAYX

ZAYX

AN KIZAMOY

AO KYAQN
AEZXH A THN AIAAOZH THZ NOHMATIKHZ TAQ2Z3AL

NOTAMIAAL
MANOS CLUB - 3AYX

AO KIZAMOY
EA.BENIZEAOZ
KYAQN

ANEZAPTHTOZ
NOTAMIAAL

MEGALONISOS

ZAYXANION

start5km

--8/22/2020 3:14:41 PM
--8/22/2020 3:15:19 PM
--8/22/2020 3:14:04 PM
--8/22/2020 3:14:41 PM
--8/22/2020 3:14:41 PM
--8/22/2020 3:15:19 PM
--8/22/2020 3:14:04 PM
--8/22/2020 3:15:19 PM
--8/22/2020 3:14:41 PM
--8/22/2020 3:14:04 PM
--8/22/2020 3:14:04 PM
--8/22/2020 3:14:41 PM
--8/22/2020 3:15:19 PM
--8/22/2020 3:14:41 PM
--8/22/2020 3:14:41 PM
--8/22/2020 3:15:19 PM
--8/22/2020 3:15:19 PM
--8/22/2020 3:14:04 PM
--8/22/2020 3:15:19 PM
--8/22/2020 3:14:41 PM
--8/22/2020 3:15:19 PM
--8/22/2020 3:15:19 PM
--8/22/2020 3:14:41 PM
--8/22/2020 3:14:04 PM
--8/22/2020 3:14:41 PM
--8/22/2020 3:14:04 PM
--8/22/2020 3:15:19 PM
--8/22/2020 3:15:19 PM
--8/22/2020 3:14:04 PM
--8/22/2020 3:15:19 PM
--8/22/2020 3:14:41 PM
--8/22/2020 3:14:41 PM
--8/22/2020 3:15:19 PM
--8/22/2020 3:15:19 PM
--8/22/2020 3:14:04 PM
--8/22/2020 3:15:19 PM
--8/22/2020 3:14:04 PM
--8/22/2020 3:14:41 PM
--8/22/2020 3:14:04 PM
--8/22/2020 3:14:04 PM
--8/22/2020 3:14:41 PM
--8/22/2020 3:14:04 PM
--8/22/2020 3:15:19 PM
--8/22/2020 3:15:19 PM
--8/22/2020 3:14:04 PM
--8/22/2020 3:14:41 PM
--8/22/2020 3:15:19 PM
--8/22/2020 3:15:19 PM
--8/22/2020 3:15:19 PM
--8/22/2020 3:14:04 PM
--8/22/2020 3:15:19 PM
--8/22/2020 3:14:41 PM
--8/22/2020 3:15:19 PM
--8/22/2020 3:15:19 PM
--8/22/2020 3:15:19 PM
--8/22/2020 3:15:19 PM
--8/22/2020 3:15:19 PM
--8/22/2020 3:15:19 PM
--8/22/2020 3:14:04 PM
--8/22/2020 3:14:04 PM
--8/22/2020 3:14:04 PM
--8/22/2020 3:14:04 PM
--8/22/2020 3:14:04 PM
--8/22/2020 3:14:41 PM
--8/22/2020 3:14:41 PM
--8/22/2020 3:14:04 PM
--8/22/2020 3:15:19 PM
--8/22/2020 3:14:04 PM
--8/22/2020 3:14:41 PM
--8/22/2020 3:14:41 PM
--8/22/2020 3:14:41 PM
--8/22/2020 3:14:04 PM
--8/22/2020 3:15:19 PM
--8/22/2020 3:14:04 PM
--8/22/2020 3:14:41 PM
--8/22/2020 3:14:41 PM
--8/22/2020 3:14:04 PM
--8/22/2020 3:15:19 PM
--8/22/2020 3:15:19 PM

finish5100m
0:19:03.007
0:19:13.840
0:19:54.704
0:20:33.653
0:21:09.466
0:21:22.483
0:21:37.090
0:21:52.370
0:22:39.357
0:22:40.363
0:23:09.003
0:23:31.763
0:24:32.527
0:25:04.216
0:25:10.276
0:25:11.980
0:25:18.477
0:25:37.863
0:26:05.630
0:26:28.350
0:26:28.947
0:26:39.366
0:26:46.070
0:27:36.074
0:27:40.500
0:27:55.620
0:28:06.807
0:28:11.663
0:28:13.526
0:28:32.510
0:28:32.820
0:28:42.760
0:28:46.867
0:28:48.857
0:30:02.713
0:30:15.410
0:30:37.630
0:30:39.733
0:30:40.447
0:31:33.130
0:31:38.180
0:31:48.933
0:31:51.350
0:32:05.527
0:32:14.580
0:34:00.293
0:34:02.873
0:34:30.747
0:34:54.817
0:35:02.003
0:36:36.887
0:37:09.690
0:37:36.350
0:37:40.286
0:37:53.284
0:37:53.586
0:39:48.234
0:39:49.400
0:39:52.020
0:39:52.954
0:39:54.024
0:40:07.877
0:40:09.214
0:40:26.057
0:40:49.737
0:42:47.970
0:43:37.800
0:45:49.523
0:46:35.150
0:48:18.484
0:50:27.984
0:50:39.397
0:50:40.204
0:50:41.256
0:51:39.857
0:54:09.386
0:56:45.573
0:58:03.487
1:01:20.087
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

By Cat.

©OR NS WN

Cat. Gender
ANAPQN Male
ANAPON Male
ANAPON Male
ANAPON Male
ANAPON Male
ANAPON Male
ANAPON Male
FYNAIKON  Female
ANAPON Male
ANAPON Male
ANAPON Male
ANAPQN Male
ANAPQN Male
ANAPON Male
ANAPON Male
ANAPON Male
ANAPON Male
ANAPON Male
ANAPON Male
FYNAIKON  Female
ANAPON Male
ANAPON Male
ANAPON Male
ANAPQN Male
ANAPQN Male
ANAPON Male
ANAPQN Male
ANAPON Male
ANAPON Male
FYNAIKON  Female
TYNAIKON  Female
AMEA Male
ANAPON Male
ANAPON Male
ANAPON Male
ANAPON Male
ANAPQN Male
ANAPON Male
TYNAIKON  Female
ANAPON Male
ANAPON Male
ANAPON Male
FYNAIKON  Female

Country

Radovrolog Apdpog 2020 12.5kmE

Name

STAYPOS ZATKANAS
NIKOAAOE NTOYTKOE
XAPAAAMMOS MNAAQMENAKHE
rIQPrOz KOPNAPOSX
TEQPTIOZ MEAIZSAPHE
FIANNHZ OPANTZEZKAKHE
TIQPrOz NETPOYAAKHE
MAPIA ZAPAOGQNITH
EMMANOYHA FAKOYMAKHS
FIQPrOZ TEINAPHE
AHMHTPIZ MIMAPIKOS
APTEMHE MAPIAAKHE
STYAIANOS AKPQTHPIANAKHE
KQNETANTINOE POZAKHE
EMMANOYHA KAHPONOMAKHZ
TEQPFIOZ KOYKAZ

TIQPrOx MAPKOY
MAPINAKHE MIXAAHZ
ANTONH3 AAINAKHE
ESMERIJ VAN DEURSEN
ANTQNHS AASKANAKHSE
NIKOZ AOYPOYNTAKHE
BAITEAHS OPATKOS
BATTEAHZ XAPAAAMMAKHE
STEAIOE XAIPEKAKHE
TIANNHZ KOYTEAYTAKHE
ANTQNHE KAAOYPHS
MAPASKEYAS ZOYAAKHE

BOB BELL

PANIA TEAIOMOYAOY
APXONTIZSA KOTXYAAKH
STYAIANOS MIXEAAKAKHE
HAIAS ®PATKIAAAKHE
EMMANOYHA MAZOKOMAKHE
NIKOS DPAITEAAKHS
rIQPrOs KOMATZOYAAKHE
IQANNHS TZANAKHE
ZENO®QN ZENAKHE

OATA NIKOAANTQNAKH
MANATIQTHE NEPPAKHE
MANTEAHE MQPAITAKHE
ANAPEAS BAAZZHE

BANA TZATKAPAKH

YoB

1979
1986
1988
1969
1979
1979
1988
1981
1968
1975
1952
1974
1974
1967
1958
1974
1969
1987
1977
1973
1981
1975
1980
1988
1972
1976
1966
1992
1957

1981

1978
1976
1981
1965

1962
1972
1972
1947
1974
1964

Club
OO®H

I 2 AYBIKOZ
1A AEZIMO

KALIVES CROSSBOX
ZERVAKIS TEAM
LAYX.

ALEX EDURANCE GANG
IAYX
ANEZAPTHTOZ
IAYX
MARTEAMNOS
PALEOCHORA TRT
ANEZAPTHTOZ
MAAAIOXQQOPA

ALEX ENDURANCE GANG
IAYX
SAYX

SDYX

3.A.Y. METAAONHZO0Z

MARTEAMNOS-KOTINOS

SDYX

SAYMETAAONH230%
OPIZONTAZ

IATPIKOZ SYAAOrOz XANIQN

IAYX

SYAAOTOz MAPA@QNOAPOMON KPHTHE
IAYX

SAY MEFAAONH2O03Z

IAYX

start12km

--8/22/2020 3:05:54 PM
--8/22/2020 3:06:56 PM
--8/22/2020 3:06:56 PM
--8/22/2020 3:05:54 PM
--8/22/2020 3:06:56 PM
--8/22/2020 3:06:56 PM
--8/22/2020 3:06:56 PM
--8/22/2020 3:05:54 PM
--8/22/2020 3:05:54 PM
--8/22/2020 3:06:56 PM
--8/22/2020 3:06:56 PM
--8/22/2020 3:05:54 PM
--8/22/2020 3:05:54 PM
--8/22/2020 3:06:56 PM
--8/22/2020 3:05:54 PM
--8/22/2020 3:05:54 PM
--8/22/2020 3:06:56 PM
--8/22/2020 3:06:56 PM
--8/22/2020 3:05:54 PM
--8/22/2020 3:05:54 PM
--8/22/2020 3:05:54 PM
--8/22/2020 3:05:54 PM
--8/22/2020 3:06:56 PM
--8/22/2020 3:06:56 PM
--8/22/2020 3:06:56 PM
--8/22/2020 3:05:54 PM
--8/22/2020 3:05:54 PM
--8/22/2020 3:05:54 PM
--8/22/2020 3:05:54 PM
--8/22/2020 3:06:56 PM
--8/22/2020 3:05:54 PM
--8/22/2020 3:06:56 PM
--8/22/2020 3:06:56 PM
--8/22/2020 3:05:54 PM
--8/22/2020 3:06:56 PM
--8/22/2020 3:05:54 PM
--8/22/2020 3:06:56 PM
--8/22/2020 3:06:56 PM
--8/22/2020 3:06:56 PM
--8/22/2020 3:06:56 PM
--8/22/2020 3:06:56 PM
--8/22/2020 3:05:54 PM
--8/22/2020 3:06:56 PM

finish12500m
0:42:21.027
0:50:13.360
0:53:20.157
0:53:28.930
0:54:09.614
0:54:09.837
0:58:23.000
0:58:49.294
1:01:02.037
1:01:27.230
1:01:32.140
1:03:20.870
1:03:47.920
1:04:27.936
1:07:05.977
1:07:31.927
1:07:38.177
1:08:17.883
1:10:15.973
1:10:24.310
1:12:09.237
1:12:09.953
1:14:03.630
1:15:24.270
1:15:31.976
1:15:39.710
1:15:47.770
1:16:50.046
1:17:08.720
1:17:17.460
1:17:44.177
1:18:23.126
1:20:25.660
1:21:06.350
1:21:21.396
1:21:27.703
1:23:28.917
1:24:58.527
1:25:05.613
1:38:54.706
1:40:04.734
1:43:46.926
1:46:44.383



	5.1
	12.5

